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Cory-R & DSJ & Perry at Spencerville JH Thurs - 4/13/2023

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASpencerville _________1

1) Megan Miller 8 2) Katherine Hemker 7

3) Karleigh Brown 8 4) Grace Fledderjohann 8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. John's  7Bridgette Rice _________4

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 33"

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cory-Rawson  7Logan Inbody _________4

Spencerville  7Ethan Vith _________5

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. John's  7Bridgette Rice _________2

Spencerville  7Nora Gallaspie _________3

St. John's  8Lila Jackson _________4

St. John's  7Ella Martz _________5

Cory-Rawson  7Libby Kempf _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Perry  8Madelyn Bodine _________2

St. John's  8Claire Martz _________3

Cory-Rawson  7Mya Gregorowicz _________4

Perry  8Antaisha Adams _________5

St. John's  7Olivia Ricker _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spencerville  7Gianna Goecke _________4

St. John's  8Kaylie Sunderhaus _________5

Spencerville  7Addison Lee _________6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cory-Rawson  8Liam Johnson _________2

St. John's  8Brock Bender _________3

Cory-Rawson  8Anthony Grabow _________4

St. John's  8Christian Young _________5

St. John's  7Nick Gaynier _________6

Perry  8Eric Williams _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Spencerville  8Braylen McNet _________2

Spencerville  8Jermaine Williams _________3

Perry  7Hudson Gamber _________4

St. John's  7Ruger Neeley _________5

Cory-Rawson  8Troy Downing _________6

Spencerville  7Axton McMichael _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spencerville  8Chase Prine _________2

Spencerville  8Chandler Bassit _________3

Perry  8Zyan Dukes-Tisdale _________4

Spencerville  8Noah Eutsler _________5

Spencerville  7Kypten Swackhammer _________6

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACory-Rawson _________4

1) Asia Boehm 8 2) Stella Sherick 7

3) Cara Garver 7 4) Mya Gregorowicz 7

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APerry _________4

1) Hudson Gamber 7 2) Alex Robertson 8

3) Zyan Dukes-Tisdale 8 4) Eric Williams 8

ACory-Rawson _________5

1) Logan Inbody 7 2) Mathys Wenger 8

3) Troy Downing 8 4) Liam Johnson 8

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville  8Rhoda Bontrager _________1A

Spencerville  7Naomi Boedicker _________1B

St. John's  8Claire Geier _________1C

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Cainen Pimentel-Melching _________1A

St. John's  8Zach Bockey _________1B

St. John's  7Ethan Hunt _________1C

St. John's  7Mason Roessner _________1D

Spencerville  8Sam Goecke _________1E

Spencerville  8Tanner Braun _________1F

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. John's _________4

1) Olivia Ricker 7 2) Bridgette Rice 7

3) Claire Martz 8 4) Ella Martz 7

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. John's _________4

1) Nick Gaynier 7 2) Owen Gilles 8

3) Ruger Neeley 7 4) Christian Young 8

ACory-Rawson _________5

1) Conner Niese 8 2) Liam Johnson 8

3) Colin Sons 7 4) Anthony Grabow 8



Spencerville High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4/13/2023  Page 2

Cory-R & DSJ & Perry at Spencerville JH Thurs - 4/13/2023

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  7Juliana Pearson _________2

St. John's  8Claire Geier _________3

Spencerville  8Lillian Strayer _________4

St. John's  8Kaylie Sunderhaus _________5

Cory-Rawson  7Cara Garver _________6

Spencerville  7Riley Kill _________7

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  7Emanuel Miller _________1

Spencerville  7Ethan Vith _________2

Cory-Rawson  8Mathys Wenger _________3

St. John's  8Luke Krendl _________4

Spencerville  8Joshua Lacy _________5

St. John's  7Jaxon Bayliff _________6

Spencerville  7Kypten Swackhammer _________7

Cory-Rawson  7Cain Keuneke _________8

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. John's  8Claire Geier _________3

Spencerville  8Grace Fledderjohann _________4

Cory-Rawson  8Asia Boehm _________5

Spencerville  7Gianna Goecke _________6

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville  7Ethan Vith _________4

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. John's  8Kaylie Sunderhaus _________1A

Spencerville  7Katherine Hemker _________1B

Spencerville  8Rhoda Bontrager _________1C

Spencerville  8Megan Miller _________1D

Spencerville  7Addison Lee _________1E

Spencerville  7Naomi Boedicker _________1F

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Cainen Pimentel-Melching _________1A

St. John's  7Jaxon Bayliff _________1B

Spencerville  8Sam Goecke _________1C

St. John's  8Zach Bockey _________1D

Spencerville  8Braylen McNet _________1E

St. John's  7Ethan Hunt _________1F

Perry  7Emanuel Miller _________1G

Spencerville  8Joshua Lacy _________1H

St. John's  7Mason Roessner _________1I

Cory-Rawson  7Caleb Dudgeon _________1J

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. John's  8Claire Martz _________2

Spencerville  7Nora Gallaspie _________3

Spencerville  8Lillian Strayer _________4

Cory-Rawson  7Libby Kempf _________5

St. John's  7Ella Martz _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. John's  8Claire Geier _________2

Perry  8Antaisha Adams _________3

St. John's  7Olivia Ricker _________4

Spencerville  7Riley Kill _________5

Cory-Rawson  7Stella Sherick _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Perry  7Juliana Pearson _________2

Spencerville  8Jovie Holtzapple _________3

Spencerville  8Briley Cook _________4

Perry  8Madelyn Bodine _________5

Spencerville  7Reagan Mack _________6

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Spencerville  7Kypten Swackhammer _________2

Perry  7Kaedan Mills _________3

St. John's  7Nick Gaynier _________4

St. John's  8Brock Bender _________5

Cory-Rawson  8Dominique Moon _________6

Spencerville  8Joshua Lacy _________7

Spencerville  7Axton McMichael _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Spencerville  8Alexander Kill _________2

Spencerville  8Jermaine Williams _________3

Cory-Rawson  8Mathys Wenger _________4

Spencerville  8Noah Eutsler _________5

Cory-Rawson  8Troy Downing _________6

Spencerville  8Henry Wiss _________7
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Cory-R & DSJ & Perry at Spencerville JH Thurs - 4/13/2023

Meet Program

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASpencerville _________4

1) Gianna Goecke 7 2) Katherine Hemker 7

3) Nora Gallaspie 7 4) Megan Miller 8

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APerry _________4

1) Eric Williams 8 2) Emanuel Miller 7

3) Alex Robertson 8 4) Cainen Pimentel-Melching 8

ASpencerville _________5

1) Jermaine Williams 8 2) Noah Eutsler 8

3) Sam Goecke 8 4) Chandler Bassit 8

Event  23   Girls Shot Put 6 lb.

4 Throws, record to last full 1/4 inch,   F= FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Bre'Anna Herman _________1

Cory-Rawson  7Stella Sherick _________2

Perry  8Vallayla Kohler _________3

Perry  8Destin Morris _________4

Spencerville  7Reagan Mack _________5

Spencerville  8Jovie Holtzapple _________6

Spencerville  8Karleigh Brown _________7

Perry  8Neveah Melson _________8

St. John's  8Maddie Hablitzel _________9

Perry  8Emma Lehman _________10

St. John's  8Leah DeVelvis _________11

Spencerville  8Briley Cook _________12

Event  24   Boys Shot Put 4kg

4 Throws, record to last full 1/4 inch, F=FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. John's  8Trayce Brickner _________1

Perry  7Ethan Castle _________2

Cory-Rawson  8Troy Downing _________3

Cory-Rawson  7Logan Inbody _________4

Cory-Rawson  7Colin Sons _________5

Cory-Rawson  8Liam Johnson _________6

Spencerville  8Alexander Kill _________7

Perry  8Alex Robertson _________8

Spencerville  8Henry Wiss _________9

St. John's  8Christian Young _________10

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw

4 Throws, record to last full inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Bre'Anna Herman _________1

Perry  8Destin Morris _________2

Spencerville  7Reagan Mack _________3

Spencerville  8Jovie Holtzapple _________4

Perry  8Neveah Melson _________5

Perry  8Emma Lehman _________6

St. John's  8Leah DeVelvis _________7

Spencerville  8Karleigh Brown _________8

Perry  8Vallayla Kohler _________9

St. John's  8Maddie Hablitzel _________10

Spencerville  8Briley Cook _________11

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw

4 Throws, record to last full inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cory-Rawson  7Caleb Dudgeon _________1

St. John's  8Trayce Brickner _________2

St. John's  8Brock Bender _________3

Perry  7Ethan Castle _________4

Cory-Rawson  8Dominique Moon _________5

Spencerville  8Alexander Kill _________6

Spencerville  8Braylen McNet _________7

Cory-Rawson  7Colin Sons _________8

Spencerville  8Henry Wiss _________9

St. John's  8Owen Gilles _________10

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

4 jumps, record to last 1/4 inch,  F= FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Antaisha Adams _________1

Perry  7Juliana Pearson _________2

Spencerville  7Riley Kill _________3

Cory-Rawson  7Cara Garver _________4

Cory-Rawson  7Libby Kempf _________5

St. John's  8Lila Jackson _________6

Spencerville  8Lillian Strayer _________7

Spencerville  8Grace Fledderjohann _________8
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Cory-R & DSJ & Perry at Spencerville JH Thurs - 4/13/2023

Meet Program

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

4 Jumps  Record to 1/4 inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. John's  8Owen Gilles _________1

Cory-Rawson  7Caleb Dudgeon _________2

Spencerville  7Axton McMichael _________3

St. John's  7Ethan Hunt _________4

Perry  8Zyan Dukes-Tisdale _________5

Spencerville  8Joshua Lacy _________6

Cory-Rawson  8Dominique Moon _________7

Cory-Rawson  7Logan Inbody _________8

Spencerville  8Chase Prine _________9

Cory-Rawson  7Cain Keuneke _________10

Cory-Rawson  8Conner Niese _________11

Event  29   Girls High Jump

Start hgt = 3' 6", raise by 2"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  8Madelyn Bodine _________1

Cory-Rawson  7Mya Gregorowicz _________2

St. John's  8Lila Jackson _________3

Event  30   Boys High Jump

Start hgt = 3' 8", raise by 2"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cory-Rawson  8Mathys Wenger _________1

Spencerville  8Chandler Bassit _________2

Cory-Rawson  8Anthony Grabow _________3

Event  31   Girls Pole Vault

Start hgt = 5' 0", raise by 6"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville  7Addison Lee _________1

Event  32   Boys Pole Vault

Start hgt = 5' 0", raise by 6"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perry  7Kaedan Mills _________1

Perry  7Hudson Gamber _________2

Spencerville  8Chase Prine _________3

Cory-Rawson  7Cain Keuneke _________4

Spencerville  8Tanner Braun _________5

St. John's  8Luke Krendl _________6

Cory-Rawson  8Conner Niese _________7


